Fuller Future Dates

Monday 3/23/2015
Tuesday 3/24/2015

Wednesday 3/25/2015

Thursday 3/26/2015
Friday 3/27/2015

Monday 3/30/2015

Tuesday 3/31/2015
April Wednesday 4/1/2015
Thursday 4/2/2015
Friday 4/3/2015

Monday 4/6/2015

Tuesday 4/7/2015
Wednesday 4/8/2015
Thursday 4/9/2015

Friday 4/10/2015

Monday 4/13/2015
Tuesday 4/14/2015
Wednesday 4/15/2015
Thursday 4/16/2015
Friday 4/17/2015

Monday 4/20/2015
Tuesday 4/21/2015
Wednesday 4/22/2015
Thursday 4/23/2015
Friday 4/24/2015

Monday 4/27/2015
Tuesday 4/28/2015
Wednesday 4/29/2015
Thursday 4/30/2015

Friday 5/1/2015

5 5:30 School Council/7:00 PTO mtg
6 End of Trimester 2

1 1% Day of Trimester 3
7:00 pm Internet safety with Bill Bowman
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Report Cards go home with students
No school/Good Friday

2 Student portal updated by teachers
8™ grade field trip -Museum of Fine Arts

5 Spring Picture Day

8" grade field trip -Museum of Fine Arts
6 McCarthy Talent Show
5:30 Council/ 7:00 PTO Mtg

Trimester 2 Fuller newsletter mailed home
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No School - Patriots Day
No School
No School
No School
No School

6
1 Drama Company field trip
2
3 Keefe tech application deadline-due to Fuller guidance office
4 Term 3 Midterm

Middle School Fall Festival Preview



Monday 5/4/2015 5
Tuesday 5/5/2015 6 Keefe Tech Interview-Final Round
Wednesday 5/6/2015 1
Thursday 5/7/2015 2
Friday 5/8/2015 3 Author Peter Hughes @ Framingham Public Library 4:00 — 6:30 pm

Monday 5/11/2015
Tuesday 5/12/2015
Wednesday 5/13/2015
Thursday 5/14/2015
Friday  5/15/2015
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Monday 5/18/2015 5:30 Council/ 7:00 PTO Mtg
Tuesday 5/19/2015
Wednesday 5/20/2015
Thursday 5/21/2015  Early Release Day — student’s dismissed at 11:25 am
Friday 5/22/2015

Monday 5/25/2015  No School — Memorial Day
Tuesday 5/26/2015
Wednesday 5/27/2015  Choral Concert 7:00 pm
Thursday 5/28/2015
Friday 5/29/2015

Monday 6/1/2015 I-Night — Sage Dept
Tuesday 6/2/2015 8" grade essay contest
Wednesday 6/3/2015
Thursday 6/4/2015 Early Release -
Friday 6/5/2015

Monday 6/8/2015

Tuesday 6/9/2015
Wednesday 6/10/2015
Thursday 6/11/2015
Friday 6/12/2015

Monday 6/15/2015
Tuesday 6/16/2015
Wednesday 6/17/2015
Thursday 6/18/2015
Friday 6/20/2015






